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Morvan Ox Trail 12 Nuit
Morvan Oxygéne * 07/10/2017
Etat de résultats - - 11,8 km * 3 pages
Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Licence Sx Temps I‘;Inghv Par cat.
1 395 BONNET BASTIEN TRN58 M 53:29 13,24 1° SEH
2 308 CHOVET AYMERIC AON TRN58 1398708 M 53:42 13,18 1° M1H
3 290 BERTHOLET FOULQUES DIJON SINGLE TRACK M 56:18 12,58 2° SEH
4 373 PERON CORENTIN ESL 1165787 M 57:43 12,27 1° CAH
5 400 FROIDEVAL XAVIER M 59:33 11,89 2° M1H
6 391 CHATELOT ELIE M 01:00:22 11,73 3° SEH
7 312 BERNARD ELIAS M 01:02:17 11,37 1° ESH
8 311 MARCION GUILLAUME DIJON SINGLE TRACK M 01:02:26 11,34 4° SEH
9 280 GOBET ANTOINE M 01:02:32 11,32 5° SEH
10 315 COURNEDE FABRICE M 01:02:38 11,3 6° SEH
11 372 PLET PERCEVAL ESL 1531676 M 01:02:43 11,29 2° CAH
12 259 DELMOTTE GREGORY OMNISPORT PITHIVIERS M 01:02:48 11,27 7° SEH
13 295 CAILHOL ARTHUR M 01:02:55 11,25 2° ESH
14 405 BOUDOT JB M 01:03:33 11,14 8° SEH
15 252 TORRES Raphael COURIR EN CHARITOIS RUN AMAZONES M 01:04:36 10,96 9° SEH
16 222  GEORGELIN Patrice M 01:04:58 10,9 3° M1H
17 302 MICHOT VALENTIN M  01:05:00 10,89 10° SEH
18 383 TRUCHOT SYLVAIN SANCERRE RUNNING 1678349 M  01:05:02 10,89 4° M1H
19 394 DE BOUCK WANNES M 01:05:11 10,86 5° M1H
20 209 CHARTON Jacques TEAM PONY NEVERS M 01:07:03 10,56 6° M1H
21 300 LASSERRE EMILIE ASF USON 625153 F 01:08:00 10,41 1° SEF
22 406 KORAL JEROME MO2 M  01:08:11 10,38 7° M1H
23 249 POMMEY Didier M 01:08:38 10,32 1° M2H
24 381 TRUCHOT FABIEN M  01:08:38 10,32 11° SEH
25 212 COUGNY Sébastien M 01:09:02 10,26 12° SEH
26 408 TARTRAT JAMES M 01:09:25 10,2 8° M1H
27 377 MORISSE ERIC ASGU 966188 M 01:09:34 10,18 2° M2H
28 294 MALTAVERNE QUENTIN M 01:09:43 10,16 3° ESH
29 213 COUGNY Sylvain M 01:09:47 10,15 13° SEH
30 297 FRANCOIS DIDIER RUNNING CONSEIL DIJON M 01:10:14 10,08 9° M1H
31 214 DEMESY Alexandre M 01:10:40 10,02 14° SEH
32 386 KOWALCZYK CHRISTOPHE AUTUN TRIATHON M 01:11:48 9,86 10° M1H
33 215 DUBOIS Arnaud LES COUREURS MORVANDIAUX M 01:11:53 9,85 15° SEH
34 396 KOMAKOFF LAURENT TRN58 M 01:11:56 9,84 3° M2H
35 277 SAUVEGRAIN MICHAEL XSPORT MARZY M 01:11:59 9,84 16° SEH
36 382 LANDJAS JONATHAN M 01:12:21 9,79 17° SEH
37 384 MONATE FREDERIC M 01:12:56 9,71 11° M1H
38 246 PERRUCHOT Régis M 01:12:57 9,71 12° M1H
39 254 VIGNEAU Stéphane RUNNING EN VALLEE D'EURE 27 PACY-MENILLES M 01:13:00 9,7 13° M1H
40 272 GIRARD STEPHANE TRAC M 01:13:04 9,69 14° M1H
41 270 GERMAIN THOMAS M 01:13:10 9,68 1° JUH
42 286 TRUCHOT BENOIT M 01:13:15 9,67 18° SEH
43 211 CHOLAY Olivier M 01:13:20 9,65 4° M2H
44 206 BRISSET Gregory M 01:13:25 9,64 19° SEH
45 248 PICCINELLI David S/L ASF-USO NEVERS M 01:15:02 9,44 20° SEH
46 389 BRULE NICOLAS NEPTUNE M 01:15:03 9,43 21° SEH
47 282 FONTAINE LUDOVIC M 01:15:35 9,37 15° M1H
48 399 ESCRIBA CAROLE F 01:15:38 9,36 1° M1F
49 411 VIGNAUD SANDRINE F 01:15:40 9,36 2° M1F
50 283 LACOMME ROBERT M 01:15:52 9,33 5° M2H
51 264 WELSCH LAURENT M 01:15:55 9,33 22° SEH
52 401 PIL CHRISTOPHE M 01:16:02 9,31 16° M1H
53 243 PACQUENTIN David RUNNING EN VALLEE D'EURE 27 PACY-MENILLES M 01:16:23 9,27 17° M1H
54 242 PACQUENTIN Stéphanie RUNNING EN VALLEE D'EURE 27 PACY-MENILLES F 01:16:24 9,27 2° SEF
55 257 DOLE SERGE TRN58 M 01:16:28 9,26 6° M2H
56 275 MOUTET LAURENT M 01:16:32 9,25 18° M1H
57 247 PICARD Cedric PONEY TEAM M 01:16:53 9,21 19° M1H
58 202 AUDEVARD Xavier J3 AMILLY TRIATHLON M 01:17:50 9,1 23° SEH
59 258 CHAVET CEDRIC MO2 M 01:17:56 9,08 20° M1H
60 301 ANDALI LEA F 01:18:22 9,03 3° SEF
61 204 BILLEBAULT Sébastien M 01:18:26 9,03 21° M1H
62 260 DEWITTE ALEXIS M 01:18:48 8,98 22° M1H
63 305 CHOLLEY FLORIAN M 01:19:17 8,93 24° SEH
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64 276  ROLLAND NELLY

65 266 VERDEZET ANTHONY
66 397 MINGEAU LAURENT
67 278 MUZEAU BENJAMIN
68 240 NAIN Erwin

69 296 DELARRAS MATHIEU
70 281 POMMEY ISABELLE
71 291 DDA ALIA

72 316 BOURDIN ALEXANDRE
73 269 PROUST CORENTIN
74 234 MAGNARD Yves

75 374 DURAND PHILIPPE
76 232 LOUIS Fabien

77 379 ETTORI DAVID

78 398 LAUVERGEON FRANCK
79 201 AUBERT Angélique
80 299 BILLOT ISABELLE

81 304 ROFFI ANNABELLE
82 412 TESSIER BENOIT

83 393 MARCELOT KEVIN
84 403 TUCON ALEXANDRE
85 244  PERCEAU Cyrille

86 218 DUPUIS Florent

87 253 VERNUSSE Alain

88 287 NEHOU FANNY

89 380 PACAUD TRUCHOT LAURIE
90 241 NOIROT Johann

91 378 RENAULT LAETICIA
92 288 BALME DIDIER

93 303 MICHOT GUY

94 208 CARRE Florent

95 402 SZTAINBERG ALEXANDRE
96 230 LAMARRE Emeric

97 262 COLIN CYRIELLE

98 261 COLIN ANDRE

929 310 LEEUWS SANDRINE
100 228 HUGON Katy

101 313 BERNARD PASCAL
102 233  MACHEFERT Jennifer
103 392 MUKENSTURN BRICE
104 256 BORDAY Coralie

105 271  SACHS PIERRE

106 267 CHEVIGNY SANDRA
107 293 SORIAUX SANDRINE
108 263 CLEVY LAURE

109 223 GRZESIAK Loic

110 292 GUENEAU ARNAUD
111 226 HUGON Chloé

112 227 HUGON Florent

113 317 BOUGHLIMA MALICK
114 237 MECHIN Solenne
115 298 MOULINNEUF CHRISTINE
116 309 SIMON GERALD

117 236 MAUREL Anne

118 250 PRESSON Sophie
119 220 DUSSART Morgane
120 314 BERNARD LUDOVIC
121 404 LINARD CAMILLE
122 410 POULET LAURE

123 274 MARECHAL ROSELYNE
124 200 AMIERED Sabrina
125 238 MONIN Aline

126 251 ROCHA Annette

127 289 COICAUD HERVE
128 390 ETIMBRE JULIE

129 407 DEWAELE MARY

130 387 OUZANI CELINE

131 273 BARBAU LAURE

132 409 MALLET PATRICK

\,

Club
TRN58

SANCERRE RUNNING

AJA TRIATHLON

Les Givrés du Trail
TRAC
MO2

ASF USON

ASGU

PONEY RUN COURIR DANS LES AMOGNES
S/L ASF-USO NEVERS

TEAM PONY NEVERS

SANCERRE RUNNING
ASGU
LES RANDORUNNERS
ASGU

CIEZ

CIEZ
MO2
MO2

CECO
MO2
AON TRN58

TRAC

TRAC
CECO
CECO
MO2

TRAC
CIEZ

TRAC

Licence Sx Temps “:'ﬂghy Par cat.
F  01:19:37 8,89 3° M1F
M 01:20:36 8,78 25° SEH

1826958 M 01:20:42 8,77 23° M1H
M 01:20:49 8,76 26° SEH
M 01:21:17 8,71 27° SEH
M 01:22:09 8,62 28° SEH
F  01:22:35 8,57 4° M1F
F  01:22:42 8,56 5° M1F
M 01:22:58 8,53 29° SEH
M 01:23:15 8,5 3° CAH
M 01:23:18 8,5 24° M1H
M 01:23:24 8,49 7° M2H
M 01:23:38 8,47 30° SEH

1852958 M 01:23:44 8,46 25° M1H
M 01:23:45 8,45 26° M1H
F  01:24:23 8,39 6° M1F
F  01:24:27 8,38 1° M2F
F  01:24:40 8,36 4° SEF
M 01:25:10 8,31 27° M1H
M 01:25:19 8,3 31° SEH
M 01:25:25 8,29 28° M1H
M 01:25:35 8,27 32° SEH
M 01:25:38 8,27 33° SEH
M 01:26:25 8,19 1° M3H

1973184 F  01:26:30 8,18 5° SEF

1647477 F  01:27:59 8,05 6° SEF
M 01:28:02 8,04 34° SEH

1852956 F 01:28:14 8,02 7° SEF
M 01:28:52 7,97 2° M3H
M 01:29:30 7,91 3° M3H
M 01:29:34 7,9 35° SEH
M 01:29:34 7,9 8° M2H
M 01:29:35 7,9 36° SEH
F  01:29:44 7,89 1° ESF
M 01:29:48 7,88 29° M1H
F  01:29:50 7,88 8° SEF
F  01:30:03 7,86 7° M1F
M 01:30:43 7,8 9° M2H
F  01:31:09 7,77 9° SEF
M 01:31:13 7,76 37° SEH
F  01:31:56 7,7 10° SEF
M 01:31:57 7,7 38° SEH
F  01:32:06 7,69 11° SEF
F  01:32:11 7,68 8° M1F
F  01:32:17 7,67 9° M1F
M 01:32:20 7,67 39° SEH
M 01:32:31 7,65 40° SEH
F  01:32:41 7,64 1° JUF
M 01:32:43 7,64 30° M1H
M 01:33:01 7,61 4° CAH
F  01:33:42 7,56 12° SEF
F  01:34:49 7,47 2° M2F
M 01:34:50 7,47 41° SEH
F  01:35:42 7,4 10° M1F
F  01:35:44 7,4 11° M1F
F  01:36:22 7,35 13° SEF
M 01:36:43 7,32 10° M2H
F  01:36:49 7,31 14° SEF
F  01:36:52 7,31 15° SEF
F  01:37:58 7,23 16° SEF
F  01:38:29 7,19 17° SEF
F  01:38:38 7,18 18° SEF
F  01:39:10 7,14 19° SEF
M 01:39:19 7,13 11° M2H
F  01:40:20 7,06 20° SEF
F  01:40:30 7,04 12° M1F
F  01:40:37 7,04 21° SEF
F  01:41:09 7 22° SEF
M 01:41:31 6,97 12° M2H
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Pl Dos
133 224
134 265
135 307
136 306
137 284
138 285
139 279
140 376
141 375
142 235
143 388
144 255
145 413
146 210
147 385
148 245
Abandons
DNF 268

\

Nom-prénom

GUIRY Jerome
GAGET MICKAEL

DEMORTIERE JEAN-YVES

PLATEL NATHALIE
GAUCHON DAVID
DESVIGNES SANDRINE
BRUNEL GUILLAUME
VELINE LAURIE

LEFAY EMMANUEL
MAGNARD Yann
RIGNAULT SONIA
PRUDHOMME Sandrine
PINGON JENNIFER
CHEREAU Bénédicte
CHEVALLEY DELPHINE
PERRIAU Marie-Claude

FERREIRA FLORIAN

Club

NEVERS TRIATHLON
AON
AUTUN TRIATHLON

ASPTT AUXERRE

MO2
MO2

SA AUTUN

()]
X

Licence Temps

01:41:34
01:42:10
01:42:34
01:42:35
01:42:45
01:42:46
01:47:39
01:48:50
01:48:52
01:50:44
01:51:34
01:57:44
01:57:50
01:58:18
01:58:19
02:02:07

5561553

516191

T T T T M

M Abandon

Moy
km/h

6,97
6,93
6,9
6,9
6,89
6,89
6,58
6,51
6,5
6,39
6,35
6,01
6,01
5,98
5,98
58

Par cat.

31° M1H
32° M1H
33° M1H
13° M1F
42° SEH
23° SEF
43° SEH
24° SEF
44° SEH
5° CAH
14° M1F
15° M1F
25° SEF
26° SEF
27° SEF
3° M2F
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